8:00 - 8:45 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15PM

1:30

2:30

3:30

EST. 2015

APPALACHIAN

RESEARCH DAY

come sit on the porch

AGENDA
May 24, 2017 Hazard, KY

REGISTRATION
Continental Breakfast
Poster Presentations/Poster Judging

WELCOME
Fran Feltner, Director, UK Center of Excellence in Rural Health
Germaine Shaffer, Provost, Hazard Community and Technical College

Environmental, Physical and Molecular Drivers of Lung Cancer and How to Combat Them
Suzanne Arnold, UK Markey Cancer Center

The Health of Grandfamilies in Rural Appalachia
Nancy Schoenberg, UK College of Medicine and College of Public Health

BREAK
Poster Presentations

Diabetes in Appalachia: Cookin’ Up Our Own Solutions
Omope’ Carter-Daboiku, Appalachian Foodways Scholar

LUNCH AND POSTER AWARDS

Establishing a Syringe Service Program
Judith Feinberg, West Virginia University

Child Wellbeing in Eastern Kentucky: A Kid’s Perspective
Jarod Giger, UK College of Social Work

ADJOURN



