



AGENDA

May 24, 2017 Hazard, KY

8:00 – 8:45 AM	REGISTRATION Continental Breakfast Poster Presentations/Poster Judging
8:45 AM	WELCOME Fran Feltner, Director, UK Center of Excellence in Rural Health Germaine Shaffer, Provost, Hazard Community and Technical College
9:00 AM	<i>Environmental, Physical and Molecular Drivers of Lung Cancer and How to Combat Them</i> Suzanne Arnold, UK Markey Cancer Center
10:00 AM	<i>The Health of Grandfamilies in Rural Appalachia</i> Nancy Schoenberg, UK College of Medicine and College of Public Health
11:00 AM	BREAK Poster Presentations
11:15 AM	<i>Diabetes in Appalachia: Cookin' Up Our Own Solutions</i> Omope' Carter-Daboiku, Appalachian Foodways Scholar
12:15 PM	LUNCH AND POSTER AWARDS
1:30	<i>Establishing a Syringe Service Program</i> Judith Feinberg, West Virginia University
2:30	<i>Child Wellbeing in Eastern Kentucky: A Kid's Perspective</i> Jarod Giger, UK College of Social Work
3:30	ADJOURN